Bus

. Rail TransPennine Express Leeds - Hull Go to website

Direction
Leeds — Hull

9 stops

Open route schedule

Leeds

Cross Gates

Garforth

Micklefield

Selby

Howden

Gilberdyke

Brough

Hull

Route schedule

Leeds — Hull

Monday 05:32-21:25
Tuesday 05:32-21:25
Wednesday 05:32-21:25
Thursday 05:32-21:25
Friday 05:32-23:20
Saturday 05:31-20:27
Sunday 08:36-22:27

Route info
Direction: Leeds
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min

N

-
Nur!gn-ézl-

Ripan -
P \Ea singwold Derwent
Boraughbridge e
LY Yy
\ :
Knaresborough— | \ Haxby Driffield
7 5390 |
o York |
A |
i WWetherby Packlingtor |
_;" Tadcaster \
[ A Market Weightan :
‘arth I'I Beverley
=i A | \
3 Sherburn 1
Rl n } |
ixll‘. - % South Cave :
flgrl'eg.;_ \-\ 2 5 % I
Ia = Castjeford y i
ey ) ¥ i | / 2 ed b
£ ;- £ porit = 1= Snaith- el
L Wakefield - == Y s v
oo .I_' R Jh N Lt e Winterton
] b, T %l Yo
{ \ Hemsworth e | i Cronle ( m
4 \ ﬁi""—'-..___h\_ _‘I.:_ Stainferth, 7~ Seinthefpe H _’/‘/
iy II Syl F=o Broughtan \:'/
BN Thirnscoe_ Y \/' o
stone T .i Dencaster Epworth / \
Hoyland o "', b e et % Caistor
v Ennist:ruugh ] K:I’LL}/I! A Lindsey 2ty
\ e r ¥ | 4
k & ; @ OpenStreetMap contributors
MRothErham | /el Bawtrv G & &'

3 Ma
B TransPennine Express — Leeds - Hull BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-TransPennine-Express-2540734067-1387272168
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-TransPennine-Express-2540734067-1387272168
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-TransPennine-Express-2540734067-1387272168

Direction Route schedule

Hull — Leeds Hull — Leeds
7 stops Monday -
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Hull

Wednesday -
Brough

Thursday -
Gilberdyke

Friday -
Howden
Selby Saturday 07:38
Castleford Sunday -
Leeds )

Route info

Direction: Hull

Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-TransPennine-Express-2540734067-1387272168

Direction
Hull — Leeds

9 stops

Open route schedule

Hull

Brough

Gilberdyke

Howden

Selby

Micklefield

Garforth

Cross Gates

Leeds

Route schedule
Hull — Leeds

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hull

Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min

04:59-07:55

04:59-07:55

04:59-07:55

04:59-07:55

04:59-07:55

07:55


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-TransPennine-Express-2540734067-1387272168

Direction
Leeds — Hull

7 stops

Open route schedule

Leeds

Castleford

Selby

Howden

Gilberdyke

Brough

Hull

Route schedule
Leeds — Hull

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Leeds
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

22:17-23:22

22:17-23:38

22:17-23:38

22:17-23:38

22:21

05:13-23:06

08:34-23:13


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-TransPennine-Express-2540734067-1387272168

Direction Route schedule

Leeds — Hull Leeds — Hull
9 stops Monday -
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Leeds

Wednesday -
Cross Gates

Thursday -
Micklefield

Friday -
South Milford
Selby Saturday 21:25-21:27
Howden Sunday 21:27
Gilberdyke .

Route info
Brough Direction: Leeds

Stops: 9
Hull P

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-TransPennine-Express-2540734067-1387272168

Direction Route schedule

Hull — Leeds Hull — Leeds
8 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Hull

Wednesday -
Brough

Thursday -
Gilberdyke

Friday -
Howden
Selby Saturday 04:59
Micklefield Sunday -
Cross Gates )

Route info
Leeds Direction: Hull

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-TransPennine-Express-2540734067-1387272168

Direction Route schedule

Hull — Leeds Hull — Leeds
8 stops Monday 05:55
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:55
Hull

Wednesday 05:55
Brough

Thursday 05:55
Gilberdyke

Friday 05:55
Selby
Micklefield Saturday 06:01
Garforth Sunday -
Cross Gates )

Route info
Leeds Direction: Hull

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-TransPennine-Express-2540734067-1387272168

Direction Route schedule

Hull — Leeds Hull — Leeds
—— Monday 06:53
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:53
Hull

Wednesday 06:53
Brough

Thursday 06:53
Gilberdyke

Friday 06:53
Selby
South Milford Saturday 06:53
Micklefield Sunday —
Garforth

Route info
Cross Gates Direction: Hull

Stops: 9
Leeds

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-TransPennine-Express-2540734067-1387272168

Direction
Hull — Leeds

6 stops

Open route schedule

Hull

Brough

Gilberdyke

Selby

Castleford

Leeds

Route schedule
Hull — Leeds

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hull
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min

16:03-23:03

16:03-23:03

16:03-23:03

16:03-23:03

16:03-21:03

05:38-21:03

08:13-22:41


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-TransPennine-Express-2540734067-1387272168

Direction Route schedule
Hull — Leeds Hull — Leeds
7 stops Monday 09:03-23:08
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:03-23:08
Hull

Wednesday 09:03-23:08
Brough

Thursday 09:03-23:08
Gilberdyke

Friday 09:03-23:08
Selby
Micklefield Saturday 09:03-23:03
Cross Gates Sunday 08:03-23:03
Leeds )

Route info

Direction: Hull

Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

TransPennine Express Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Leeds

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-TransPennine-Express-2540734067-1387272168

